H14WR45
1.4T Walkie Reach Stacker 4.5m Lift
Load capacity
1.4 tonne
Manoeuvrability Ease of useCollapsed height
2.290m
Lift height
4.5m

Marks
1.1 Manufacturer HYWORTH
1.2 Manufacturer's type designation H14WR45
1.3 Drive: electric Battery
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian
1.5 Rated capacity/rated load Q (kg) 1400
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 600
1.7 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork x (mm) 379
1.8 Wheelbase:
Large load y (mm) 1454
Regular tandem y (mm) 1451
Weights 2.1 Service Weight without battery kg 2200
Wheels,
Chassis
3.1 Tyres: solid rubber, superelastic, pneumatic, polythurethane PU
3.2 Tyre size, font mm Ф250×100
3.3 Tyre size, rear:
Large load wheels mm Ф200×100
Regular tandem wheels mm Ф100×70
3.4 Wheels, number front / rear:
Large load wheels 1×/2
Regular tandem wheels 1×/4
3.5 Tread, rear
Large load wheels b11 (mm) 1235
Regular tandem wheels b11 (mm) 1170
Basic
Dimensions
4.1 Tilt of mast forward/backward /β(° 3/5
4.2 Height,mast lowered h1 (m) m) 2290
4.3 Lift h3 (mm) 4500
4.4 Height, mast extended h4 (mm) 5552
4.5 Height of tiller in drive position min./max. h14 (mm) 755
4.6 Height of wheel arms:
Large load wheels h8 (mm) 150
Regular tandem wheels h8 (mm) 130
4.7 Height, lowered h13 (mm) 35
4.8 Overall length l1 (mm) 2323 1)
4.9 Length to face of forks l2 (mm) 1253 1)
4.10 Overall width:
Large load wheels b1/b2 (mm) 870/1400
Regular tandem wheels b1/b2 (mm) 870/1270
4.11 Fork dimensions s/e/l (mm) 35/100/1070
4.12 Fork-carriage width b3 (mm) 920
4.13 Distance between fork-arms b5 (mm) 210~850
4.14 Distance between wheel arms b4 (mm) 1070
4.15 Reach distance l4 (mm) 590
4.16 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m2 (mm) 70
4.17 Turning radius Wa (mm) 1632
4.18 Length across wheel arms
Large load wheels l7 (mm) 1762
Regular tandem wheels l7 (mm) 1777
4.19 Battery compartment width l8 (mm) 340
4.20 Battery compartment length b6 (mm) 817
4.21 Battery floor Height w/optional rollers (mm) 240
4.22 Load backrest height h12 (mm) 1050
4.23 Grade clearance D(%) 46.57
4.24 Top vertical braking Arc Q(°) 15
4.25 Bottom braking Arc M(°) 10
4.26 Handle Operating Arc S(°) 65
Performance
Data
5.1 Travel speed, laden/unladen kph 5.5/5.5
5.2 Lift speed, laden/unladen m/s 0.095
5.3 Lowering speed, laden/unladen m/s 0.190
5.4 Max.gradeability, laden/unladen % 8/13
Electric
Motor
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min. kW 3.0
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15% kW 3.0
6.3 Battery voltage/nominal capacity:
Lithium battery V/Ah 25.6/230
Lead acid battery V/Ah 24/525
6.4 Minimum/Maximum battery weight: